7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:05 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:25 AM

9:50 AM

10:05 AM

10:20 AM

10:45 AM

11:10 AM

11:35 AM

12:00 PM

12:15PM

1:15 PM

1:40 PM

2:05 PM

2:30 PM

2:40 PM

2:55 PM

3:20 PM

3:45 PM

3:55 PM

2016 Healthcare That Works

Registration and Breakfast

Welcome
David Joyner, MD

Rotator Cuff Disease and Treatment
Christopher O’'Grady, MD

Outpatient Total Knee Replacement: "Surgeon’s Perspective & Anesthesiologist’s Perspective”
Charles Roth, MD & Gregory Hickman, MD

To Play or Not to Play: Return to Sport Testing Following ACL Reconstruction
Anthony Inzillo, PT, DPT, SCS

Common Foot & Ankle Injuries
Erik Nilssen, MD

Panel Discussion: Christopher O’Grady, MD; Charles Roth, MD; Gregory Hickman, MD;
Anthony Inzillo, PT, DPT, SCS; Erik Nilssen, MD

Break

Nutrition in Orthopaedic Surgery
Daxton Steele, MD

What's the Deal with Your Achilles Heel?
Daniel Murawski, MD

Biomechanics of the Overhead Athlete and Pitching
Tyler Opitz, DPT

Wilderness and Endurance Race Medicine
Trevor Turner, MD

Panel Discussion: Daxton Steele, MD; Daniel Murawski, MD; Tyler Opitz, DPT;
Trevor Turner, MD

Lunch

Common Elbow Injuries
Steven Kronlage, MD

Non-Operative Treatments for Tendinopathy
Brett Kindle, MD

Hamstring Injuries: Not a Big Deal Unless It's Your Player
Steve Jordan, MD

Panel Discussion: Steven Kronlage, MD; Brett Kindle, MD; Steve Jordan, MD
Break

The Biologic Revolution and How It Will Change Knee Injury
Adam Anz, MD

Sports Medicine Unique to the Female Athlete
Ashley Zapf, MD

Panel Discussion: Adam Anz, MD; Ashley Zapf, MD

Adjourn



