2016 Healthcare That Works

7:30 AM	Registration and Breakfast
8:00 AM	Welcome David Joyner, MD
8:05 AM	Rotator Cuff Disease and Treatment Christopher O'Grady, MD
8:30 AM	Outpatient Total Knee Replacement: "Surgeon's Perspective & Anesthesiologist's Perspective" Charles Roth, MD & Gregory Hickman, MD
9:00 AM	To Play or Not to Play: Return to Sport Testing Following ACL Reconstruction Anthony Inzillo, PT, DPT, SCS
9:25 AM	Common Foot & Ankle Injuries Erik Nilssen, MD
9:50 AM	Panel Discussion: Christopher O'Grady, MD; Charles Roth, MD; Gregory Hickman, MD; Anthony Inzillo, PT, DPT, SCS; Erik Nilssen, MD
10:05 AM	Break
10:20 AM	Nutrition in Orthopaedic Surgery Daxton Steele, MD
10:45 AM	What's the Deal with Your Achilles Heel? Daniel Murawski, MD
11:10 AM	Biomechanics of the Overhead Athlete and Pitching Tyler Opitz, DPT
11:35 AM	Wilderness and Endurance Race Medicine Trevor Turner, MD
12:00 PM	Panel Discussion: Daxton Steele, MD; Daniel Murawski, MD; Tyler Opitz, DPT; Trevor Turner, MD
12:15 PM	Lunch
1:15 PM	Common Elbow Injuries Steven Kronlage, MD
1:40 PM	Non-Operative Treatments for Tendinopathy Brett Kindle, MD
2:05 PM	Hamstring Injuries: Not a Big Deal Unless It's Your Player Steve Jordan, MD
2:30 PM	Panel Discussion: Steven Kronlage, MD; Brett Kindle, MD; Steve Jordan, MD
2:40 PM	Break
2:55 PM	The Biologic Revolution and How It Will Change Knee Injury Adam Anz, MD
3:20 PM	Sports Medicine Unique to the Female Athlete Ashley Zapf, MD
3:45 PM	Panel Discussion: Adam Anz, MD; Ashley Zapf, MD
3:55 PM	Adjourn